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Check out the official squad list by clicking on the name of the team.
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GroupA

E BRomania
= meDenmark
~——=Hungary
E EBFrance

Official squads

The official squads include 28 players who can be used during the tournament. To check
out the team rosters (up to 16 players) nominated by the teams, please click on the .pdf

GroupB

Z}=Norway

s _Spain

=& Ukraine
E&Portugal

links next to the team photo.

—
-~ Team roster

Naumoska, Dijana
Kocevska, Natasa
Kresoja, Dragica
llkova, Lence
Trenoska, Veselinka
Portjanko, Julija
Andrejeva, Tanja
Bajramoska, Mirjeta
Mladenovska, Natasa
Atanasovska, Andrijana
Nikolovska, Simona
Salevska, Tanja

Stojkov, Aleksandra

05.01.1985
07.04.1984
13.08.1986
04.10.1984
09.07.1985
20.04.1983
17.06.1978
22.11.1984
12.02.1986
06.09.1983
23.02.1991
24.05.1984

25.01.1987

GroupC
= Russia
= e=Sweden

=¥ Belarus

= Austria

Mecevska, Robertina
Gjorgjijevska, Elena
Radulovic, Valentina
Buyanova, Olga
Todorovska, Natalia
Crvenkoska, Biljana
Pecevska, Dragana
Noveska, Daniela
Atanasoska, Matilda
Lambevska, Marina
Oholanga, Alegra

Slavkovska, Aleksandra

GroupD

Zaturoska Klenkoska, Jelena

= Germany
—=&=Fyr Macedonia

———Croatia

=38 serbia

16.11.1984

27.03.1990

10.03.1975

21.08.1976

07.07.1974

06.09.1983

11.04.1983

14.08.1983

01.12.1984

30.12.1979

17.01.1985

29.03.1986

26.11.1980
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